XTERRA HusMuz 2019 (XTERRA - CP) - Celkové, 18.05.2019 XTEFrA.

CZECH TOUR
CESKY POHAR
# Jméno Zemd Klub Cas Béh MTB B&h
1 Petr Ondfej (1997) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 01:41:50,00 00:14:45,00(1) 00:58:22,00(3) 00:14:45,00(1)
2 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997) CZE Individudin{ 01:43:58,00 00:14:46,00(2) 00:58:18,00(2) 00:14:46,00(2)
3 Holub Vaclav (1983) CZE VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM 01:46:17,00 00:15:27,00(4) 00:58:10,00(1) 00:15:27,00(4)
4 Eibensteiner Arnold (1985) AUT Union RLC Sterngartl 01:47:24,00 00:16:50,00(12) 00:59:16,00(4) 00:16:50,00(12)
5 Jiranek Tomas (1973) CZE Lawi Sport Team 01:49:36,00 00:16:24,00(8) 01:00:15,00(5) 00:16:24,00(8)
6 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 01:50:51,00 00:16:09,00(6) 01:01:08,00(6) 00:16:09,00(6)
7 Strnad Tomas (1993) CZE 01:51:05,00 00:15:19,00(3) 01:04:55,00(9) 00:15:19,00(3)
8 Berka Jan (1989) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 01:53:05,00 00:15:48,00(5) 01:03:34,00(8) 00:15:48,00(5)
9 Soula Oldfich (1978) CZE Ski Klub Borové Lada 01:55:27,00 00:16:17,00(7) 01:06:29,00(11) 00:16:17,00(7)
10 Hanslian Filip (1987) CZE 01:56:02,00 00:16:57,00(13) 01:03:21,00(7) 00:16:57,00(13)
11 Bulava Franti$ek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 01:58:43,00 00:17:07,00(14) 01:06:26,00(10) 00:17:07,00(14)
12 Nevoral Jii (1983) CZE Cyklo Galik 01:59:16,00 00:16:44,00(11) 01:07:15,00(12) 00:16:44,00(11)
13 Morvillo Bianca (1988) ITA Union RLC Sterngartl 02:01:17,00 00:17:38,00(18) 01:07:55,00(14) 00:17:38,00(18)
14 Ondrej Michal (1986) CZE 02:01:20,00 00:17:09,00(15) 01:07:59,00(15) 00:17:09,00(15)
15 Jahn Bohumil (1980) CZE 02:02:34,00 00:18:00,00(20) 01:08:15,00(17) 00:18:00,00(20)
16 Svoboda Jifi (1966) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 02:04:50,00 00:18:33,00(24) 01:07:20,00(13) 00:18:33,00(24)
17 Kratochvil Marek (1989) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 02:05:36,00 00:17:49,00(19) 01:11:38,00(22) 00:17:49,00(19)
18 Hanaéek Martin (1977) CZE T) Spartak Tiebi¢ 02:06:19,00 00:17:30,00(16) 01:08:11,00(16) 00:17:30,00(16)
19 Grabmiiller lvo (1962) CZE 02:07:06,00 00:19:19,00(27) 01:08:34,00(18) 00:19:19,00(27)
20 Pavlik Miroslav (1964) CZE MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever 02:08:28,00 00:18:23,00(21) 01:12:46,00(24) 00:18:23,00(21)
21 Dubcova Jana (1988) CZE 02:08:37,00 00:19:20,00(28) 01:10:52,00(19) 00:19:20,00(28)
22 Provod Petr (2002) CZE TAP 02:09:16,00 00:17:36,00(17) 01:11:12,00(20) 00:17:36,00(17)
23 Jirankova Lenka (1980) CZE Lawi Sport Team 02:10:09,00 00:18:30,00(22) 01:13:30,00(25) 00:18:30,00(22)
24 Peter Tomas (1976) CZE Team Paul Mitchell 02:10:41,00 00:19:33,00(30) 01:12:12,00(23) 00:19:33,00(30)
25 Zamazal Patrik (1972) CZE MOUNTAINTIME.CZ 02:12:29,00 00:19:42,00(33) 01:11:30,00(21) 00:19:42,00(33)
26 Hodar Lukas (1980) CZE SAFEREX AF Team 02:13:27,00 00:18:31,00(23) 01:17:42,00(34) 00:18:31,00(23)
27 Grabmiillerova $arka (1969) CZE B+H B 02:13:34,00 00:19:10,00(26) 01:14:40,00(29) 00:19:10,00(26)
28 Foukal Libor (1977) CZE 02:13:38,00 00:19:43,00(34) 01:15:12,00(31) 00:19:43,00(34)
29 Malegek Vaclav (1983) CZE Koa Squad 02:14:24,00 00:19:21,00(29) 01:16:10,00(33) 00:19:21,00(29)
30 Jécesik Ondiej (2001) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 02:15:54,00 00:16:25,00(9) 01:17:48,00(35) 00:16:25,00(9)
31 Skala Petr (1968) CZE Etriatlon 02:15:55,00 00:20:03,00(38) 01:14:56,00(30) 00:20:03,00(38)
32 Fiala Ale$ (1966) CZE SK Slavia Praha 02:16:09,00 00:19:40,00(31) 01:14:32,00(28) 00:19:40,00(31)
33 Svarc Pavel (1983) CZE Dva a piil osla 02:16:24,00 00:19:45,00(35) 01:14:11,00(26) 00:19:45,00(35)
34 Razicka Petr (1979) CZE Nemocnice Prachatice 02:17:10,00 00:19:41,00(32) 01:18:23,00(38) 00:19:41,00(32)
35 Dusek JiFi (1960) CZE Individualni 02:18:32,00 00:20:32,00(39) 01:16:07,00(32) 00:20:32,00(39)
36 Vacek Vojtéch (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 02:21:52,00 00:16:40,00(10) 01:14:27,00(27) 00:16:40,00(10)
37 Korec Michal (1976) CZE BK Nezmar 02:23:26,00 00:20:01,00(37) 01:18:02,00(36) 00:20:01,00(37)

38 Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:23:54,00 00:20:39,00(40) 01:18:05,00(37) 00:20:39,00(40)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF
DNF

Malikovéa Martina (1991)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
Eibensteiner Reinhold (1953)
Zimova Katefina (1989)
Miksatko Petr (1978)
HOLUBOVA Sarka (1996)
Vorel Jaroslav (1989)
HriciSin Dana (1981)
Turcova Adéla (1992)
Soroba Jiti (1974)
Musilova Nikola (1989)
Pospisil Martin (1953)
Obyt Petr (1981)
Karvanek Jifi (1954)
Ryska Marek (1996)
Vfi¢an Jifi (1982)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:10

CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CykloVAPE
Union RLC Sterngartl

RC Pist

CSG Tri team

Wheelabrador Pfibram
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
K%CT Slavoj Praha
PolarShop.cz
Resolution

MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever

02:24:06,00
02:25:05,00
02:27:00,00
02:30:20,00
02:36:31,00
02:36:58,00
02:37:16,00
02:38:58,00
02:44:46,00
02:45:07,00
02:45:55,00
02:49:28,00
02:51:02,00
03:10:43,00

00:20:41,00(41)
00:19:09,00(25)
00:21:51,00(45)
00:21:36,00(43)
00:19:56,00(36)
00:22:44,00(48)
00:21:21,00(42)
00:21:37,00(44)
00:22:08,00(46)
00:22:56,00(49)
00:22:42,00(47)
00:24:56,00(51)
00:24:54,00(50)
00:25:04,00(52)
00:16:18,00()
00:21:47,00()

01:22:57,00(40)
01:23:48,00(41)
01:22:55,00(39)
01:24:20,00(42)
01:27:37,00(46)
01:24:51,00(43)
01:25:56,00(44)
01:30:52,00(47)
01:33:30,00(50)
01:27:01,00(45)
01:34:04,00(51)
01:32:19,00(49)
01:32:00,00(48)
01:42:58,00(52)

00:20:41,00(41)
00:19:09,00(25)
00:21:51,00(45)
00:21:36,00(43)
00:19:56,00(36)
00:22:44,00(48)
00:21:21,00(42)
00:21:37,00(44)
00:22:08,00(46)
00:22:56,00(49)
00:22:42,00(47)
00:24:56,00(51)
00:24:54,00(50)
00:25:04,00(52)
00:16:18,00()
00:21:47,00()



