

XTERRA HusMuž 2019 (XTERRA - ČR) - Celkově, 18.05.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	MTB	Běh
1	Petr Ondřej (1997)	CZE	Team CykloTréner Mandavan	01:41:50,00	00:14:45,00(1)	00:58:22,00(3)	00:14:45,00(1)
2	Bednarský Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Individuální	01:43:58,00	00:14:46,00(2)	00:58:18,00(2)	00:14:46,00(2)
3	Holub Václav (1983)	CZE	VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM	01:46:17,00	00:15:27,00(4)	00:58:10,00(1)	00:15:27,00(4)
4	Eibensteiner Arnold (1985)	AUT	Union RLC Sterngartl	01:47:24,00	00:16:50,00(12)	00:59:16,00(4)	00:16:50,00(12)
5	Jiránek Tomáš (1973)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team	01:49:36,00	00:16:24,00(8)	01:00:15,00(5)	00:16:24,00(8)
6	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:50:51,00	00:16:09,00(6)	01:01:08,00(6)	00:16:09,00(6)
7	Strnad Tomáš (1993)	CZE		01:51:05,00	00:15:19,00(3)	01:04:55,00(9)	00:15:19,00(3)
8	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	Team CykloTréner Mandavan	01:53:05,00	00:15:48,00(5)	01:03:34,00(8)	00:15:48,00(5)
9	Šoula Oldřich (1978)	CZE	Ski Klub Borová Lada	01:55:27,00	00:16:17,00(7)	01:06:29,00(11)	00:16:17,00(7)
10	Hanslian Filip (1987)	CZE		01:56:02,00	00:16:57,00(13)	01:03:21,00(7)	00:16:57,00(13)
11	Bulava František (1966)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	01:58:43,00	00:17:07,00(14)	01:06:26,00(10)	00:17:07,00(14)
12	Nevoral Jiří (1983)	CZE	Cyklo Galík	01:59:16,00	00:16:44,00(11)	01:07:15,00(12)	00:16:44,00(11)
13	Morvillo Bianca (1988)	ITA	Union RLC Sterngartl	02:01:17,00	00:17:38,00(18)	01:07:55,00(14)	00:17:38,00(18)
14	Ondrej Michal (1986)	CZE		02:01:20,00	00:17:09,00(15)	01:07:59,00(15)	00:17:09,00(15)
15	Jahn Bohumil (1980)	CZE		02:02:34,00	00:18:00,00(20)	01:08:15,00(17)	00:18:00,00(20)
16	Svoboda Jiří (1966)	CZE	Team CykloTréner Mandavan	02:04:50,00	00:18:33,00(24)	01:07:20,00(13)	00:18:33,00(24)
17	Kratochvíl Marek (1989)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:05:36,00	00:17:49,00(19)	01:11:38,00(22)	00:17:49,00(19)
18	Hanáček Martin (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	02:06:19,00	00:17:30,00(16)	01:08:11,00(16)	00:17:30,00(16)
19	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE		02:07:06,00	00:19:19,00(27)	01:08:34,00(18)	00:19:19,00(27)
20	Pavlík Miroslav (1964)	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever	02:08:28,00	00:18:23,00(21)	01:12:46,00(24)	00:18:23,00(21)
21	Dubcová Jana (1988)	CZE		02:08:37,00	00:19:20,00(28)	01:10:52,00(19)	00:19:20,00(28)
22	Provod Petr (2002)	CZE	TAP	02:09:16,00	00:17:36,00(17)	01:11:12,00(20)	00:17:36,00(17)
23	Jiránková Lenka (1980)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team	02:10:09,00	00:18:30,00(22)	01:13:30,00(25)	00:18:30,00(22)
24	Peter Tomáš (1976)	CZE	Team Paul Mitchell	02:10:41,00	00:19:33,00(30)	01:12:12,00(23)	00:19:33,00(30)
25	Zamazal Patrik (1972)	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME.CZ	02:12:29,00	00:19:42,00(33)	01:11:30,00(21)	00:19:42,00(33)
26	Hodaň Lukáš (1980)	CZE	SAFEREX AF Team	02:13:27,00	00:18:31,00(23)	01:17:42,00(34)	00:18:31,00(23)
27	Grabmüllerová Šárka (1969)	CZE	B+H ČB	02:13:34,00	00:19:10,00(26)	01:14:40,00(29)	00:19:10,00(26)
28	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE		02:13:38,00	00:19:43,00(34)	01:15:12,00(31)	00:19:43,00(34)
29	Maleček Václav (1983)	CZE	Koa Squad	02:14:24,00	00:19:21,00(29)	01:16:10,00(33)	00:19:21,00(29)
30	Jócsik Ondřej (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	02:15:54,00	00:16:25,00(9)	01:17:48,00(35)	00:16:25,00(9)
31	Skála Petr (1968)	CZE	Etriatlon	02:15:55,00	00:20:03,00(38)	01:14:56,00(30)	00:20:03,00(38)
32	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	02:16:09,00	00:19:40,00(31)	01:14:32,00(28)	00:19:40,00(31)
33	Švarc Pavel (1983)	CZE	Dva a půl osla	02:16:24,00	00:19:45,00(35)	01:14:11,00(26)	00:19:45,00(35)
34	Růžička Petr (1979)	CZE	Nemocnice Prachatice	02:17:10,00	00:19:41,00(32)	01:18:23,00(38)	00:19:41,00(32)
35	Dušek Jiří (1960)	CZE	Individuální	02:18:32,00	00:20:32,00(39)	01:16:07,00(32)	00:20:32,00(39)
36	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	02:21:52,00	00:16:40,00(10)	01:14:27,00(27)	00:16:40,00(10)
37	Korec Michal (1976)	CZE	BK Nezmar	02:23:26,00	00:20:01,00(37)	01:18:02,00(36)	00:20:01,00(37)
38	Fajfrlík Pavlína (1999)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:23:54,00	00:20:39,00(40)	01:18:05,00(37)	00:20:39,00(40)

39	Malíková Martina (1991)	CZE		02:24:06,00	00:20:41,00(41)	01:22:57,00(40)	00:20:41,00(41)
40	Ginzel Petr (1972)	CZE	CykloVAPE	02:25:05,00	00:19:09,00(25)	01:23:48,00(41)	00:19:09,00(25)
41	Eibensteiner Reinhold (1953)	AUT	Union RLC Sterngartl	02:27:00,00	00:21:51,00(45)	01:22:55,00(39)	00:21:51,00(45)
42	Zimová Kateřina (1989)	CZE		02:30:20,00	00:21:36,00(43)	01:24:20,00(42)	00:21:36,00(43)
43	Mikšátko Petr (1978)	CZE	RC Píst	02:36:31,00	00:19:56,00(36)	01:27:37,00(46)	00:19:56,00(36)
44	HOLUBOVÁ Šárka (1996)	CZE		02:36:58,00	00:22:44,00(48)	01:24:51,00(43)	00:22:44,00(48)
45	Vorel Jaroslav (1989)	CZE		02:37:16,00	00:21:21,00(42)	01:25:56,00(44)	00:21:21,00(42)
46	Hricišin Dana (1981)	CZE	CSG Tri team	02:38:58,00	00:21:37,00(44)	01:30:52,00(47)	00:21:37,00(44)
47	Turčová Adéla (1992)	CZE		02:44:46,00	00:22:08,00(46)	01:33:30,00(50)	00:22:08,00(46)
48	Šoroba Jiří (1974)	CZE	Wheelabrador Příbram	02:45:07,00	00:22:56,00(49)	01:27:01,00(45)	00:22:56,00(49)
49	Musilová Nikola (1989)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	02:45:55,00	00:22:42,00(47)	01:34:04,00(51)	00:22:42,00(47)
50	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE	K%CT Slavoj Praha	02:49:28,00	00:24:56,00(51)	01:32:19,00(49)	00:24:56,00(51)
51	Obyt Petr (1981)	CZE	PolarShop.cz	02:51:02,00	00:24:54,00(50)	01:32:00,00(48)	00:24:54,00(50)
52	Karvánek Jiří (1954)	CZE	Resolution	03:10:43,00	00:25:04,00(52)	01:42:58,00(52)	00:25:04,00(52)
DNF	Ryška Marek (1996)	CZE	MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever		00:16:18,00()	---	00:16:18,00()
DNF	Vříčan Jiří (1982)	CZE			00:21:47,00()	---	00:21:47,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 08:47